Technology / Other Tech / Cables and connectors

Terra RCS recycled aluminium retractable 240W
2-in-1 cable

SKU: TP1P302.7701
Categorie: Technology
Disponibilitate: In stoc (9651)

Terra RCS Recycled Aluminium Retractable 240W 2-in-1 Cable. Terra is a high-performance
retractable charging cable designed for ultra-fast charging and maximum convenience. With
a USB-C input and dual output connectors (USB-C and iOS), it powers everything from phones
to laptops at lightning speed—up to 240W.The smart retractable mechanism extends from
just one side, smoothly adjusting to four preset lengths for effortless use in any setting. Terra
also supports data sync at 480 Mbps and is compatible with CarPlay and Android Auto,
offering full functionality in one compact cable. Made out of RCS certified recycled materials,
including recycled aluminium, ABS, TPE, and tin. RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) is a standard
to verify the recycled content of a product throughout the whole supply chain. Total recycled
content: 69% based on total item weight. PVC-free and packed in FSC® packaging.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations
Attribute SKU

#303328

TP1P302.7701

0.34 KG

XD Xclusive
Black
1,5x@6cm
48,7

150

30

25

5

30 x 25 mm
Pad print
item front
black
#3D332B
15

6

13

15
13x15cm
New
Recycled ABS, Recycled TPE
CHN

true

57,8

41,5

37

32,5
41,5x37x32,5cm
8,7

9,5

Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print
Pad Print

true

Stock
9651



