Terra RCS recycled aluminium retractable 240W 2-in-1 cable

SKU: TP1P302.7701 Categorie: Technology Disponibilitate: În stoc (9651)

Terra RCS Recycled Aluminium Retractable 240W 2-in-1 Cable. Terra is a high-performance retractable charging cable designed for ultra-fast charging and maximum convenience. With a USB-C input and dual output connectors (USB-C and iOS), it powers everything from phones to laptops at lightning speed—up to 240W. The smart retractable mechanism extends from just one side, smoothly adjusting to four preset lengths for effortless use in any setting. Terra also supports data sync at 480 Mbps and is compatible with CarPlay and Android Auto, offering full functionality in one compact cable. Made out of RCS certified recycled materials, including recycled aluminium, ABS, TPE, and tin. RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) is a standard to verify the recycled content of a product throughout the whole supply chain. Total recycled content: 69% based on total item weight. PVC-free and packed in FSC® packaging.



General information		
Brand	XD Xclusive	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Dimensions	1,5 x ø 6 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	48,7	
Outer Carton Qty	150	
Max Print Width Default MM	30	
Max Print Height Default MM	25	
Max Colors Default	5	
Max Print Area Default	30 x 25 mm	
Print Technique Default	Pad print	
Print Position Default	item front	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Item Height CM	1,5	
Item Diameter CM	6	
Item Box Length CM	13	
Item Box Width CM	15	
Item Box Dimensions	13 x 15 cm	
Product Life Cycle	New	
Material	Recycled ABS, Recycled TPE	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Есо	true	
Item Weight Gross Gr	57,8	
Outer Carton Length CM	41,5	
Outer Carton Width CM	37	
Outer Carton Height CM	32,5	
Outer Carton Dimensions	41,5 x 37 x 32,5 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	8,7	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	9,5	
All Print Codes	Laser Engraving 2, Pad Print	
Print Code Default	Pad Print	
Variable Data Printing	true	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P302.7701	9651